
2016-17 JV Girls Basketball Schedule 
 

Date  Day Type Time Home/Host  Opponent Location  

11-14-16   Mon  Start of 

Season  

 Blackduck Public 

School 

 Blackduck High School  

11-29-16   Tue  Conference 

games  

6:00pm Nevis High School Blackduck Public School Nevis High School  

12-01-16   Thu  Game  6:00pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Red Lake Blackduck High School  

12-05-16   Mon  Conference 

games  

6:00pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Clearbrook-Gonvick Blackduck High School  

12-09-16   Fri  Conference 

games  

6:00pm Blackduck Public 

School 

WHA Blackduck High School  

12-13-16   Tue  Game  6:00pm Red Lake Falls Blackduck Public School Red Lake Falls High School  

12-16-16   Fri  Conference 

games  

7:30pm Northome/Kelliher Blackduck Public School Northome Secondary School  

12-19-16   Mon  Conference 

games  

7:30pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Cass Lake-Bena Blackduck High School  

01-05-17   Thu  Game  6:00pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Littlefork-Big Falls Blackduck High School  

01-10-17   Tue  Conference 

games  

6:00pm Clearbrook-

Gonvick 

Blackduck Public School Clearbrook-Gonvick High 

School  

01-12-17   Thu  Game  5:45pm Bigfork 

 

Blackduck Public School Bigfork High School  

01-13-17   Fri  Conference 

games  

7:30pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Kelliher/Northome Blackduck High School  

01-20-17   Fri  Conference 

games  

7:30pm WHA Blackduck Public School Walker-Hackensack-Akeley 

High School  

01-24-17   Tue  Conference 

games  

6:00pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Pine River-Backus Blackduck High School  
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01-31-17   Tue  Game  5:45pm Deer River 

 

Blackduck Public School Deer River High School  

02-02-17   Thu  Conference 

games  

7:30pm Pine River-Backus Blackduck Public School Pine River - Backus High 

School  

02-03-17   Fri  Conference 

games  

7:30pm Cass Lake-Bena Blackduck Public School Cass Lake-Bena High 

School  

02-07-17   Tue  Game  6:00pm Bagley 

 

Blackduck Public School Bagley High School  

02-10-17   Fri  Conference 

games  

7:30pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Nevis High School Blackduck High School  

02-13-17   Mon  Game  6:00pm Blackduck Public 

School 

Fisher-Climax Blackduck High School  

02-16-17   Thu  Conference 

games  

6:00pm Red Lake Blackduck Public School Red Lake High School  

02-21-17   Tue  Game  5:45pm Northland 

Community 

Schools 

Blackduck Public School Northland Remer  

02-23-17   Thu  Game  6:00pm Lake of the Woods Blackduck Public School Lake of the Woods High 

School  

 


